
COMMUNICATIONS
Basic Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 2/21/2022 - 2/22/2022  Times: All Times

Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

02/21/2022 00:01 CLOSEPA 2903 CORTE DEL POTRO C250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

02/21/2022 00:01 CLOSEPA 220 FIESTA ST C250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

02/21/2022 00:01 SPECIAL 2721 CERRILLOS RD B222  DEETS, BRANDON

2022-001923 02/21/2022 00:56 SUSPVEH 3291 CERRILLOS RD C284  VIGIL, AARON T

02/21/2022 01:10 SUSPPER S GUADALUPE 
ST/MONTEZUMA AVE

C207  ECCLES, ERIC

2022-001924 02/21/2022 01:16 SUSPVEH 3291 CERRILLOS RD C291  VIGIL, AARON T

02/21/2022 01:30 CLOSEPA 6340 JAGUAR DR C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

02/21/2022 01:45 ALARMBU
S

145 WASHINGTON AVE C317  MENA, GERMAN

02/21/2022 02:00 CLOSEPA 2903 CORTE DEL POTRO C250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

02/21/2022 02:00 CLOSEPA 825 BACA ST C317  MENA, GERMAN

02/21/2022 02:05 CLOSEPA 2800 CERRILLOS RD C267  ULIBARRI, RONALDO N

2022-001925 02/21/2022 02:35 PSYCH   4300-A CALLE ANDREW C207  ECCLES, ERIC

02/21/2022 03:00 CLOSEPA 220 FIESTA ST A305  GUERRERO, GERARDO

02/21/2022 03:00 CLOSEPA 3466 CERRILLOS RD C67   WAKEFIELD, LUKE C

02/21/2022 03:02 NARCOTIC 3007-824 S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR

C250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

02/21/2022 03:04 ALARMBU
S

1349 CERRILLOS RD C205  TRUJILLO, ANTHONY

02/21/2022 03:20 DOMESTIC 5253 JOSHUA LN C250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

2022-001926 02/21/2022 03:26 MVAINJUR 3004 CERRILLOS RD C77   MURILLO, MICHAEL W

02/21/2022 03:37 DISORDER 3625 CERRILLOS RD C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

02/21/2022 03:54 SUSPVEH 4298 CERRILLOS RD C67   WAKEFIELD, LUKE C

02/21/2022 04:00 CLOSEPA 2903 CORTE DEL POTRO C250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

2022-001927 02/21/2022 04:45 BURGLAR
Y

117 E PALACE AVE C267  ULIBARRI, RONALDO N

02/21/2022 05:19 DISORDER 737-D DON DIEGO AVE A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

2022-001928 02/21/2022 05:21 MVAINJUR 3004 CERRILLOS RD C205  MURILLO, MICHAEL W

02/21/2022 05:39 TRAFFIC RODEO RD/CALLE TABLAS C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

02/21/2022 06:00 CLOSEPA 2903 CORTE DEL POTRO K211  LOVATO, GERALD J

02/21/2022 06:06 DISORDER 2800-150 CERRILLOS RD A307  MARTINEZ, JULIAN L

02/21/2022 06:25 STALLEDM CERRILLOS RD/AVENIDA 
DE LAS AMERICAS

A307  MARTINEZ, JULIAN L

02/21/2022 06:43 CLOSEPA 9 CITY OF SANTA FE A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

02/21/2022 06:47 SUSPVEH 108 SICOMORO ST A281  CORDOVA, MARK

02/21/2022 07:03 PSYCH   1621 PACHECO ST A281  CORDOVA, MARK

2022-001929 02/21/2022 07:19 BURGMV  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A292  TSO, AMANDA

Report Generated: 02/22/2022 08:33:21 | User ID: GJGURULE

Page 1 of 8\\10.100.0.21\cad\prod\cad\rpt\EventList_BasicEventList



Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

02/21/2022 07:20 TRAFFIC S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR/CAMINO SIERRA VISTA

T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

02/21/2022 07:37 TRAFFIC S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR/HICKOX ST

T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

02/21/2022 07:39 DISORDER 235 FIESTA ST A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

2022-001930 02/21/2022 07:40 CRIMDAM
A

1214 CAMINO CARLOS REY A307  MARTINEZ, JULIAN L

02/21/2022 07:45 DOCINFOR 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A301  GONZALES, ANDREA

2022-001931 02/21/2022 07:48 CRIDAMM
V

1814 CAMINO LA CANADA K211  LOVATO, GERALD J

02/21/2022 08:00 CLOSEPA 2903 CORTE DEL POTRO A281  CORDOVA, MARK

02/21/2022 08:43 RAL     2903 CORTE DEL POTRO S503  BLAKE, LISA C

02/21/2022 08:53 DISORDER 2700 GALISTEO RD A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

02/21/2022 09:05 BARKING 825 CALLE MEJIA S501  ULIBARRI, ADRIAN A

02/21/2022 09:24 ASSTPUBL 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A313  DE LA ROSA, JUAN

02/21/2022 09:24 SUSPVEH 4327 AIRPORT RD A292  TSO, AMANDA

2022-001932 02/21/2022 09:25 CRIDAMM
V

1718 CAMINO DE LA 
VUELTA

A305  GUERRERO, GERARDO

02/21/2022 09:27 DEADANIM 2601 CAMINO ENTRADA S503  BLAKE, LISA C

02/21/2022 09:31 CLOSEPA 3458 ZAFARANO DR A301  GONZALES, ANDREA

02/21/2022 09:41 FOLLOWU
P

540 W CORDOVA RD A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

02/21/2022 09:42 ASSTDEPT 3001 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A281  CORDOVA, MARK

2022-001933 02/21/2022 09:54 CRIDAMM
V

2907 SAN ISIDRO CT A301  GONZALES, ANDREA

02/21/2022 09:57 FOLLOWU
P

540 W CORDOVA RD A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

02/21/2022 10:00 CLOSEPA 2903 CORTE DEL POTRO K211  LOVATO, GERALD J

2022-001935 02/21/2022 10:03 AGGASLT 1701 SAINT MICHAELS DR K211  LOVATO, GERALD J

02/21/2022 10:13 911HU   113 WASHINGTON AVE A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

2022-001934 02/21/2022 10:13 VICIOUS 3710 LUNA DE MIEL S501  ULIBARRI, ADRIAN A

02/21/2022 10:18 RAL     ASPEN LOOP/CYPRESS ST S503  BLAKE, LISA C

02/21/2022 10:19 PARKED  841 RIO VISTA ST S402  LOPEZ, DAMIEN P

2022-001936 02/21/2022 10:20 AGGASLT 5501 HERRERA DR A292  TSO, AMANDA

02/21/2022 10:25 SUSPPER DON CUBERO 
ALY/CERRILLOS RD

A281  CORDOVA, MARK

02/21/2022 10:25 DOMESTIC 646 CERRILLOS RD A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

02/21/2022 10:31 MVANONI
N

5020 PROMENADE BLVD S402  LOPEZ, DAMIEN P

02/21/2022 10:40 RECVEH  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A281  CORDOVA, MARK

02/21/2022 10:45 ANIMAL  837 CALLE DAVID S503  BLAKE, LISA C

02/21/2022 10:52 PARKED  1003 DON JUAN ST S402  LOPEZ, DAMIEN P

02/21/2022 10:53 ASSISTAN 813 SAINT MICHAELS DR F255  SOLANO, DERRICK

2022-001939 02/21/2022 10:54 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A307  MARTINEZ, JULIAN L
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2022-001938 02/21/2022 10:56 LARCENY 952 RICHARDS AVE A301  GONZALES, ANDREA

02/21/2022 11:05 ABANDON CANYON RD/CAMINO 
CABRA

S402  LOPEZ, DAMIEN P

02/21/2022 11:07 ASSTJUV 6494 CAMINO ROJO B210  VIGIL, DAMIAN

02/21/2022 11:08 DISORDER 351 W DE VARGAS ST A305  GUERRERO, GERARDO

02/21/2022 11:09 CRIDAMM
V

2905 RUFINA CT B227  ROJO, FABIAN

02/21/2022 11:09 WANTED  3001 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

2022-001937 02/21/2022 11:24 STRAY   3237 JEMEZ RD S500  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

02/21/2022 11:25 ALARMBU
S

3561 ZAFARANO DR B227  ROJO, FABIAN

02/21/2022 11:34 FRAUD   2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B272  FONTE, STEPHEN A

02/21/2022 11:37 PSYCH   1314 SEVILLE RD A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

02/21/2022 11:42 CLOSEPA 767-1/2 ACEQUIA MADRE A83   LAMOREUX, CHRIS

02/21/2022 11:47 ASSTDEPT 3206-A RUFINA ST C67   WAKEFIELD, LUKE C

2022-001945 02/21/2022 11:49 BURGMV  7511-A CERRILLOS RD B227  ROJO, FABIAN

02/21/2022 11:50 DISORDER 1190 HARRISON RD A307  MARTINEZ, JULIAN L

2022-001951 02/21/2022 11:53 AGGASLT 625 BISHOPS LODGE RD F255  SOLANO, DERRICK

02/21/2022 11:54 DEADANIM 837 CALLE DAVID S503  BLAKE, LISA C

2022-001940 02/21/2022 11:58 IMPOUND 1709 AGUA FRIA ST S402  LOPEZ, DAMIEN P

02/21/2022 12:00 CLOSEPA 2903 CORTE DEL POTRO A83   LAMOREUX, CHRIS

02/21/2022 12:03 ASSISTAN 2850 RUFINA ST T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

02/21/2022 12:06 ANIMAL  1144 E ALAMEDA ST S503  BLAKE, LISA C

02/21/2022 12:09 SUSPVEH 5992 AIRPORT RD A292  TSO, AMANDA

02/21/2022 12:13 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A83   LAMOREUX, CHRIS

2022-001941 02/21/2022 12:15 LARCENY 2860-B11 CERRILLOS RD A301  GONZALES, ANDREA

02/21/2022 12:15 FOLLOWU
P

3844 RIVERSIDE DR I104  CONKLIN, DIANNA

02/21/2022 12:33 ABANDON 813 CAMINO DE MONTE 
REY

S402  LOPEZ, DAMIEN P

2022-001942 02/21/2022 12:34 STRAY   3542 ZAFARANO DR S500  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

02/21/2022 12:36 SUSPPER 220 FIESTA ST A305  GUERRERO, GERARDO

02/21/2022 12:50 TRAFFIC 3811-104 CERRILLOS RD T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

02/21/2022 12:56 ALARMBU
S

441 GREG AVE A305  GUERRERO, GERARDO

2022-001944 02/21/2022 12:59 DOGBITE 831 S SAINT FRANCIS DR S503  BLAKE, LISA C

2022-001947 02/21/2022 13:01 LOCMISS 1304 ARENAL CT B323  ARN, DEREK

02/21/2022 13:01 CLOSEPA 3913 CALLE TANGARA B210  VIGIL, DAMIAN

2022-001943 02/21/2022 13:08 IPROBBER 3538 ZAFARANO DR A301  GONZALES, ANDREA

02/21/2022 13:31 HARASS  3155 CERRILLOS RD B222  DEETS, BRANDON

02/21/2022 13:37 CRIDAMM
V

1299-24 VEGAS VERDES DR B210  VIGIL, DAMIAN
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02/21/2022 13:44 ALARMBU
S

1807-34 SECOND ST A305  GUERRERO, GERARDO

02/21/2022 13:46 DISORDER 934 OLD TAOS HWY F255  SOLANO, DERRICK

02/21/2022 13:51 FRAUD   2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B272  FONTE, STEPHEN A

02/21/2022 13:55 ANIMCONF 500 S GUADALUPE ST S503  BLAKE, LISA C

02/21/2022 14:00 CLOSEPA 2903 CORTE DEL POTRO A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

02/21/2022 14:03 BARKING 870 E ALAMEDA ST S501  ULIBARRI, ADRIAN A

02/21/2022 14:17 911HU   805 SAINT MICHAELS DR F255  SOLANO, DERRICK

02/21/2022 14:20 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/FIFTH ST A305  GUERRERO, GERARDO

02/21/2022 14:37 ITEMLF  220 W MANHATTAN AVE K253  GALLEGOS, DAVID S

02/21/2022 14:44 ASSTPUBL 4801 BECKNER RD B17   MCCORD, CHRISTOPHER E

2022-001946 02/21/2022 14:47 LARCENY 3533 ZAFARANO DR B222  DEETS, BRANDON

02/21/2022 14:52 RAL     JAGUAR DR/SERENO MESA S503  BLAKE, LISA C

02/21/2022 14:54 DISORDER 1352 RUFINA CIR B272  FONTE, STEPHEN A

02/21/2022 14:57 RAL     704 GONZALES RD S501  ULIBARRI, ADRIAN A

02/21/2022 14:58 CRIMTRES 2308 CERRILLOS RD F255  SOLANO, DERRICK

02/21/2022 15:04 SUSPPER RUFINA ST/RICHARDS AVE K253  GALLEGOS, DAVID S

02/21/2022 15:10 DISORDER 1350-A MAEZ RD B272  FONTE, STEPHEN A

02/21/2022 15:16 RAL     W ALAMEDA ST/BOB ST S503  BLAKE, LISA C

02/21/2022 15:24 ALARMBU
S

2000 SAINT MICHAELS DR A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

02/21/2022 15:33 RAL     CALLE NUEVA 
VISTA/JOSHUA LN

S503  BLAKE, LISA C

02/21/2022 15:34 RAL     27800 INTERSTATE 25 S501  ULIBARRI, ADRIAN A

02/21/2022 15:44 DEADANIM 1005 S SAINT FRANCIS DR S503  BLAKE, LISA C

2022-001950 02/21/2022 15:47 FINS    2342 CAMINO PINTORES B323  ARN, DEREK

2022-001952 02/21/2022 15:49 DISORDER 1352 RUFINA CIR B272  FONTE, STEPHEN A

2022-001949 02/21/2022 15:50 STRAY   2724 CAMINO LAZO S501  ULIBARRI, ADRIAN A

2022-001953 02/21/2022 15:59 SUSPPER 1703 QUAPAW ST B323  ARN, DEREK

02/21/2022 16:00 CLOSEPA 220 FIESTA ST F255  SOLANO, DERRICK

02/21/2022 16:00 CLOSEPA 2903 CORTE DEL POTRO F255  SOLANO, DERRICK

02/21/2022 16:01 WELFARE W ZIA RD/YUCCA ST B210  VIGIL, DAMIAN

02/21/2022 16:07 FOLLOWU
P

1845 CERRILLOS RD B222  DEETS, BRANDON

02/21/2022 16:11 RAL     JAGUAR DR/SERENO MESA S503  BLAKE, LISA C

02/21/2022 16:12 RAL     COUNTRY CLUB 
RD/AIRPORT RD

S501  ULIBARRI, ADRIAN A

02/21/2022 16:18 WELFARE 2001-F356 HOPEWELL ST B323  ARN, DEREK

2022-001948 02/21/2022 16:18 STRAY   3478 ZAFARANO DR S500  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

02/21/2022 16:19 PARKED  4224 PLAZA SONATA C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

02/21/2022 16:25 DISORDER 4354 CERRILLOS RD B210  VIGIL, DAMIAN
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02/21/2022 16:36 FOLLOWU
P

1372 CERRILLOS RD K253  GALLEGOS, DAVID S

2022-001954 02/21/2022 16:50 BURGLAR
Y

4251 VUELTA COLORADA B222  DEETS, BRANDON

02/21/2022 16:58 PARKED  1218 SILER RD B272  FONTE, STEPHEN A

02/21/2022 16:59 CLOSEPA 255-H CAMINO ALIRE B272  FONTE, STEPHEN A

02/21/2022 17:03 FOLLOWU
P

4641 AIRPORT RD F255  SOLANO, DERRICK

2022-001964 02/21/2022 17:06 TROVIOLA 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

02/21/2022 17:07 WELFARE 2900-219 CERRILLOS RD B210  VIGIL, DAMIAN

2022-001955 02/21/2022 17:16 FIGHT   545 W CORDOVA RD F255  SOLANO, DERRICK

02/21/2022 17:21 SUSPPER 525 W ZIA RD F255  SOLANO, DERRICK

02/21/2022 17:32 ALARMBU
S

4328-C AIRPORT RD C317  MENA, GERMAN

02/21/2022 17:33 DISORDER 3358-134 CERRILLOS RD B332  MONTIJO, ERASMO

02/21/2022 17:34 DISORDER 1190 HARRISON RD B210  VIGIL, DAMIAN

02/21/2022 17:36 DOMNOTI
F

679-1/2 GARCIA ST B323  ARN, DEREK

02/21/2022 17:44 DISORDER 2900-239 CERRILLOS RD B210  VIGIL, DAMIAN

02/21/2022 17:46 WEAPON  4301 NEW MOON CIR C291  VIGIL, AARON T

02/21/2022 17:49 CRIMTRES WAGON RD/OFFICE COURT 
DR

B272  FONTE, STEPHEN A

02/21/2022 17:49 WELFARE SILER RD/AGUA FRIA ST B210  VIGIL, DAMIAN

02/21/2022 17:55 DISORDER CERRILLOS RD/AVENIDA 
DE LAS AMERICAS

B227  ROJO, FABIAN

02/21/2022 17:56 SUSPVEH W ALAMEDA ST/PLACITA 
DE ORO

K253  GALLEGOS, DAVID S

02/21/2022 18:11 SUSPPER 6629 AIRPORT RD C207  ECCLES, ERIC

2022-001956 02/21/2022 18:18 PSYCH   2011 AGUA FRIA ST B210  VIGIL, DAMIAN

2022-001957 02/21/2022 18:21 DOMESTIC 2784 SYCAMORE LOOP B210  VIGIL, DAMIAN

02/21/2022 18:25 DISORDER 113 E SAN FRANCISCO ST K253  GALLEGOS, DAVID S

02/21/2022 18:33 FOLLOWU
P

4641 AIRPORT RD F255  SOLANO, DERRICK

02/21/2022 18:45 ALARMBU
S

217 E MARCY ST K253  GALLEGOS, DAVID S

02/21/2022 18:48 SUSPVEH 3901 OLIVER RD C267  ULIBARRI, RONALDO N

02/21/2022 18:50 ASSTDEPT 2801 CERRILLOS RD B222  DEETS, BRANDON

02/21/2022 19:04 WELFARE 1459 ZEPOL RD C317  MENA, GERMAN

2022-001960 02/21/2022 19:06 LARCENY 5701 HERRERA DR C207  ECCLES, ERIC

02/21/2022 19:10 NARCOTIC 455 SAINT MICHAELS DR B332  MONTIJO, ERASMO

02/21/2022 19:15 DISORDER 500 MARKET ST K253  GALLEGOS, DAVID S

02/21/2022 19:19 DISORDER 2541 CAMINO ORTIZ C282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

02/21/2022 19:20 MVANONI
N

HENRY LYNCH 
RD/RICHARDS LN

C267  ULIBARRI, RONALDO N
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02/21/2022 19:31 WELFARE CAMINO 
ENTRADA/CERRILLOS RD

C267  ULIBARRI, RONALDO N

2022-001958 02/21/2022 19:41 OVERDOS
E

1621 LLANO ST K253  GALLEGOS, DAVID S

02/21/2022 19:58 DISORDER 1606 ALCALDESA ST F255  SOLANO, DERRICK

02/21/2022 20:19 SUSPPER 1299 ZEPOL RD C317  MENA, GERMAN

02/21/2022 20:26 FOLLOWU
P

1487 ZEPOL RD B227  ROJO, FABIAN

02/21/2022 20:34 DISORDER 3358 CERRILLOS RD B323  ARN, DEREK

02/21/2022 20:38 DISORDER 3251 CERRILLOS RD C291  VIGIL, AARON T

2022-001959 02/21/2022 20:43 DOMESTIC 2800 CERRILLOS RD B227  ROJO, FABIAN

02/21/2022 21:08 ASSTDEPT 2511 CAMINO ENTRADA C282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

02/21/2022 21:20 DISORDER 500 S GUADALUPE ST C205  TRUJILLO, ANTHONY

02/21/2022 21:38 RECKLESS AIRPORT RD/VETERANS 
MEMORIAL HWY

C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

2022-001961 02/21/2022 21:41 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/ZAFARANO 
DR

K253  GALLEGOS, DAVID S

02/21/2022 21:44 TRAFFIC SILER RD/CERRILLOS RD B17   MCCORD, CHRISTOPHER E

02/21/2022 21:53 DISORDER 1501 PASEO DE PERALTA C317  MENA, GERMAN

2022-001962 02/21/2022 21:55 DOMESTIC 3981 RIVERSIDE DR C291  VIGIL, AARON T

02/21/2022 21:57 TRAFFIC 3620 CERRILLOS RD C67   WAKEFIELD, LUKE C

02/21/2022 21:59 DISORDER 2861 CERRILLOS RD C317  MENA, GERMAN

02/21/2022 22:00 CLOSEPA 328 S GUADALUPE ST B272  FONTE, STEPHEN A

02/21/2022 22:00 CLOSEPA 1720 CAMINO DE LA 
VUELTA

B272  FONTE, STEPHEN A

02/21/2022 22:14 ALARMBU
S

2552 CAMINO ORTIZ C317  MENA, GERMAN

02/21/2022 22:16 CLOSEPA 3298 CERRILLOS RD C282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

02/21/2022 22:22 DISORDER 3358 CERRILLOS RD B323  ARN, DEREK

02/21/2022 22:30 CLOSEPA 6340 JAGUAR DR C282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

02/21/2022 22:33 DISORDER 1520-2 LUISA ST C250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

02/21/2022 22:44 ALARMCH
E

1873 CERROS COLORADOS C317  MENA, GERMAN

02/21/2022 22:46 AGGASLT 3478 ZAFARANO DR C282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

02/21/2022 22:55 CLOSEPA 1972 THOMAS AVE B272  FONTE, STEPHEN A

02/21/2022 22:57 ASSISTAN 4354 CERRILLOS RD C205  TRUJILLO, ANTHONY

02/21/2022 23:00 CLOSEPA 406-B NAZARIO ST C267  ULIBARRI, RONALDO N

02/21/2022 23:01 CLOSEPA 2800 CERRILLOS RD C282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

02/21/2022 23:05 DISORDER 3298 CERRILLOS RD C267  ULIBARRI, RONALDO N

02/21/2022 23:17 OPENDOO
R

207 CAMINO ENCANTADO C250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

02/21/2022 23:22 DISORDER 530 S GUADALUPE ST C317  MENA, GERMAN

02/21/2022 23:27 AMBULAN
C

1538 CALLE ANGELINA C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X
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02/21/2022 23:30 SUSPVEH ROSINA ST/LUANA ST C282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

02/21/2022 23:34 DISORDER 3358 CERRILLOS RD C267  ULIBARRI, RONALDO N

02/21/2022 23:59 SPECIAL 2721 CERRILLOS RD B210  VIGIL, DAMIAN

02/22/2022 00:01 CLOSEPA 220 FIESTA ST C291  VIGIL, AARON T

02/22/2022 00:01 CLOSEPA 2903 CORTE DEL POTRO C250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

2022-001963 02/22/2022 00:04 CRIMTRES 455 SAINT MICHAELS DR C207  ECCLES, ERIC

02/22/2022 00:26 CLOSEPA 2800 CERRILLOS RD C67   WAKEFIELD, LUKE C

02/22/2022 00:30 SUSPPER 1525 CALLE DEL SUR C67   WAKEFIELD, LUKE C

02/22/2022 00:40 CLOSEPA RIVERSIDE DR C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

02/22/2022 00:55 CLOSEPA CALLE ZANAPE C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

2022-001966 02/22/2022 01:07 WARRANT 2650 SAWMILL RD C250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

02/22/2022 01:09 CLOSEPA 220 FIESTA ST C267  ULIBARRI, RONALDO N

02/22/2022 01:11 CLOSEPA CAMINO TIERRA REAL C67   WAKEFIELD, LUKE C

2022-001965 02/22/2022 01:15 ITEMLF  2513 CAMINO ENTRADA K253  GALLEGOS, DAVID S

02/22/2022 01:30 CLOSEPA 6340 JAGUAR DR C291  VIGIL, AARON T

02/22/2022 01:32 CLOSEPA 113 E PALACE AVE C267  ULIBARRI, RONALDO N

02/22/2022 01:37 CLOSEPA 1489 ZEPOL RD C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

02/22/2022 01:49 ALARMRE
S

1520 PASEO DE PERALTA C317  MENA, GERMAN

2022-001967 02/22/2022 01:52 CRIMDAM
A

6600-107 JAGUAR DR C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

02/22/2022 01:53 SUSPPER 1706 CAMINO CARLOS REY B222  DEETS, BRANDON

02/22/2022 02:00 CLOSEPA 2903 CORTE DEL POTRO C207  ECCLES, ERIC

02/22/2022 02:00 CLOSEPA 825 BACA ST C317  MENA, GERMAN

02/22/2022 02:13 TRAFFIC 125 WASHINGTON AVE C267  ULIBARRI, RONALDO N

02/22/2022 02:16 CLOSEPA 113 E PALACE AVE C267  ULIBARRI, RONALDO N

02/22/2022 02:18 DISORDER 3625 CERRILLOS RD C317  MENA, GERMAN

02/22/2022 03:00 CLOSEPA 220 FIESTA ST C282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

02/22/2022 03:00 CLOSEPA 3466 CERRILLOS RD C282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

02/22/2022 03:38 FOLLOWU
P

6667 VALENTINE WAY C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

02/22/2022 03:39 SUSPPER 331 CAMINO CHICO C317  MENA, GERMAN

02/22/2022 03:40 CLOSEPA 2800 CERRILLOS RD C282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

02/22/2022 04:00 CLOSEPA 117 E PALACE AVE C77   MURILLO, MICHAEL W

02/22/2022 04:01 CLOSEPA 100 VILLA ALEGRE ST C282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

2022-001968 02/22/2022 04:10 CRIDAMM
V

2779 VIA CABALLERO DEL 
SUR

C282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

02/22/2022 04:43 CLOSEPA 2801 CERRILLOS RD C282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

02/22/2022 05:05 ALARMRE
S

711 PANORAMA LN A319  MONTANO, PHILLIP 
GILBERT

02/22/2022 05:08 WELFARE 3007-821 S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR

A278  LOPEZ, STEVEN
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Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

02/22/2022 06:00 CLOSEPA 2903 CORTE DEL POTRO C207  ECCLES, ERIC

02/22/2022 06:30 DISORDER 2800 CERRILLOS RD A322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

2022-001969 02/22/2022 06:43 WELFARE 1776 HOPEWELL ST A278  LOPEZ, STEVEN

02/22/2022 06:46 SUSPPER SIRINGO RD/CALLE DE 
SUENOS

A258  LUJAN, ADRIANNE D

02/22/2022 06:50 TRAFFIC SIRINGO RD/LLANO ST T273  PINSON, PATRICK W

02/22/2022 07:01 RECVEH  1801 ESPINACITAS ST A251  MORENO, ENRIQUE

02/22/2022 07:11 TRAFFIC MERCER ST/S SAINT 
FRANCIS DR

T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

02/22/2022 07:13 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/VEGAS 
VERDES DR

A322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

02/22/2022 07:22 TRAFFIC AGUA FRIA ST/LA MADERA 
ST

T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

02/22/2022 07:31 TRAFFIC AGUA FRIA ST/LA MADERA 
ST

T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

02/22/2022 07:34 CLOSEPA 5992 AIRPORT RD A322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

02/22/2022 07:44 TRAFFIC AGUA FRIA ST/LA MADERA 
ST

T273  PINSON, PATRICK W

02/22/2022 07:45 TRAFFIC AGUA FRIA ST/ALICIA ST T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

02/22/2022 07:54 TRAFFIC AGUA FRIA ST/LA MADERA 
ST

T273  PINSON, PATRICK W

02/22/2022 07:57 TRAFFIC AGUA FRIA ST/LA MADERA 
ST

T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

Total Number of Events Listed:  255
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COMMUNICATIONS
Short Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 2/21/2022 - 2/22/2022  Times: All Times

Event ID Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Disp. Close Time

22-025342 02/21/2022 00:01 CLOSE PATROL 2903 CORTE DEL POTRO C250  CNR 02/21/2022 00:30:33
22-025341 02/21/2022 00:01 CLOSE PATROL 220 FIESTA ST C250  CNR 02/21/2022 00:11:00
22-025343 02/21/2022 00:01 SPECIAL 2721 CERRILLOS RD B222  CNR 02/21/2022 03:58:31
22-025348 02/21/2022 00:56 SUSPICIOUS 3291 CERRILLOS RD C284  R   02/21/2022 00:56:33
22-025349 02/21/2022 01:10 SUSPICIOUS S GUADALUPE ST/MONTEZUMA C207  NC  02/21/2022 01:52:29
22-025350 02/21/2022 01:16 SUSPICIOUS 3291 CERRILLOS RD C291  R   02/21/2022 01:16:24
22-025351 02/21/2022 01:30 CLOSE PATROL 6340 JAGUAR DR C329  CNR 02/21/2022 01:56:02
22-025354 02/21/2022 01:45 CHECK 145 WASHINGTON AVE C317  AS  02/21/2022 01:58:21
22-025360 02/21/2022 02:00 CLOSE PATROL 2903 CORTE DEL POTRO C250  CNR 02/21/2022 02:48:13
22-025361 02/21/2022 02:00 CLOSE PATROL 825 BACA ST C317  CNR 02/21/2022 03:34:31
22-025363 02/21/2022 02:05 CLOSE PATROL 2800 CERRILLOS RD C267  CNR 02/21/2022 02:36:35
22-025367 02/21/2022 02:35 PSYCHIATRIC 4300-A CALLE ANDREW C207  R   02/21/2022 03:34:04
22-025371 02/21/2022 03:00 CLOSE PATROL 220 FIESTA ST A305  CNR 02/21/2022 07:07:19
22-025372 02/21/2022 03:00 CLOSE PATROL 3466 CERRILLOS RD C67   CNR 02/21/2022 04:19:14
22-025373 02/21/2022 03:02 NARCOTICS 3007-824 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C250  NC  02/21/2022 05:05:54
22-025374 02/21/2022 03:04 CHECK 1349 CERRILLOS RD C205  AS  02/21/2022 03:31:08
22-025378 02/21/2022 03:20 DOMESTIC 5253 JOSHUA LN C250  CNR 02/21/2022 04:10:00
22-025380 02/21/2022 03:26 MV ACCIDENT 3004 CERRILLOS RD C77   N   02/21/2022 07:03:28
22-025381 02/21/2022 03:37 DISORDERLY 3625 CERRILLOS RD C329  CNR 02/21/2022 04:34:06
22-025382 02/21/2022 03:54 SUSPICIOUS 4298 CERRILLOS RD C67   CNR 02/21/2022 04:19:06
22-025383 02/21/2022 04:00 CLOSE PATROL 2903 CORTE DEL POTRO C250  CNR 02/21/2022 05:45:46
22-025384 02/21/2022 04:45 BURGLARY 117 E PALACE AVE C267  R   02/21/2022 06:01:00
22-025387 02/21/2022 05:19 DISORDERLY 737-D DON DIEGO AVE A263  NC  02/21/2022 06:41:50
22-025388 02/21/2022 05:21 MV ACCIDENT 3004 CERRILLOS RD C205  N   02/21/2022 05:21:15
22-025390 02/21/2022 05:39 TRAFFIC STOP RODEO RD/CALLE TABLAS C329  VW  02/21/2022 05:48:06
22-025394 02/21/2022 06:00 CLOSE PATROL 2903 CORTE DEL POTRO K211  CNR 02/21/2022 07:07:02
22-025395 02/21/2022 06:06 DISORDERLY 2800-150 CERRILLOS RD A307  CNR 02/21/2022 06:48:59
22-025401 02/21/2022 06:25 STALLED CERRILLOS RD/AVENIDA DE LAS A307  CNR 02/21/2022 06:39:51
22-025403 02/21/2022 06:43 CLOSE PATROL 9 CITY OF SANTA FE A263  CNR 02/21/2022 07:29:13
22-025406 02/21/2022 06:47 SUSPICIOUS 108 SICOMORO ST A281  CNR 02/21/2022 07:45:32
22-025411 02/21/2022 07:03 PSYCHIATRIC 1621 PACHECO ST A281  AA  02/21/2022 07:25:21
22-025413 02/21/2022 07:19 BURGLARY OF 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A292  R   02/21/2022 08:46:28
22-025414 02/21/2022 07:20 TRAFFIC STOP S SAINT FRANCIS DR/CAMINO T234  CI  02/21/2022 07:32:23
22-025419 02/21/2022 07:37 TRAFFIC STOP S SAINT FRANCIS DR/HICKOX ST T234  CI  02/21/2022 07:46:41
22-025422 02/21/2022 07:39 DISORDERLY 235 FIESTA ST A263  NR  02/21/2022 08:07:29
22-025423 02/21/2022 07:40 CRIMINAL 1214 CAMINO CARLOS REY A307  R   02/21/2022 08:57:15
22-025424 02/21/2022 07:45 DOCUMENTED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A301  CNR 02/21/2022 08:51:06
22-025425 02/21/2022 07:48 CRIMINAL 1814 CAMINO LA CANADA K211  R   02/21/2022 09:10:22
22-025429 02/21/2022 08:00 CLOSE PATROL 2903 CORTE DEL POTRO A281  NR  02/21/2022 08:54:07
22-025441 02/21/2022 08:43 ANIMALS 2903 CORTE DEL POTRO S503  NC  02/21/2022 09:26:46
22-025444 02/21/2022 08:53 DISORDERLY 2700 GALISTEO RD A263  NC  02/21/2022 09:40:09
22-025446 02/21/2022 09:05 BARKING DOG 825 CALLE MEJIA S501  NC  02/21/2022 09:58:25
22-025454 02/21/2022 09:24 ASSIST PUBLIC 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A313  NR  02/21/2022 09:42:30
22-025455 02/21/2022 09:24 SUSPICIOUS 4327 AIRPORT RD A292  CNR 02/21/2022 09:47:27
22-025456 02/21/2022 09:25 CRIMINAL 1718 CAMINO DE LA VUELTA A305  R   02/21/2022 10:41:32
22-025458 02/21/2022 09:27 DEAD ANIMAL 2601 CAMINO ENTRADA S503  CNR 02/21/2022 10:30:34
22-025459 02/21/2022 09:31 CLOSE PATROL 3458 ZAFARANO DR A301  NR  02/21/2022 09:33:34
22-025463 02/21/2022 09:41 FOLLOW UP 540 W CORDOVA RD A263  NR  02/21/2022 09:42:39
22-025465 02/21/2022 09:42 OFFICER 3001 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A281  ROA 02/21/2022 09:54:42

Report Generated: 02/22/2022 08:33:59 | User ID: GJGURULE
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Event ID Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Disp. Close Time

22-025468 02/21/2022 09:54 CRIMINAL 2907 SAN ISIDRO CT A301  R   02/21/2022 11:01:06
22-025469 02/21/2022 09:57 FOLLOW UP 540 W CORDOVA RD A263  CNR 02/21/2022 10:29:53
22-025471 02/21/2022 10:00 CLOSE PATROL 2903 CORTE DEL POTRO K211  CNR 02/21/2022 10:42:25
22-025472 02/21/2022 10:03 AGGRAVATED 1701 SAINT MICHAELS DR K211  R   02/21/2022 11:37:57
22-025475 02/21/2022 10:13 911 HANG UP 113 WASHINGTON AVE A263  CNR 02/21/2022 11:01:53
22-025476 02/21/2022 10:13 VICIOUS ANIMAL 3710 LUNA DE MIEL S501  R   02/21/2022 11:14:45
22-025481 02/21/2022 10:18 ANIMALS ASPEN LOOP/CYPRESS ST S503  NC  02/21/2022 10:52:26
22-025482 02/21/2022 10:19 ILLEGALLY 841 RIO VISTA ST S402  CNR 02/21/2022 10:39:57
22-025483 02/21/2022 10:20 AGGRAVATED 5501 HERRERA DR A292  R   02/21/2022 11:20:33
22-025487 02/21/2022 10:25 SUSPICIOUS DON CUBERO ALY/CERRILLOS A281  NC  02/21/2022 10:41:24
22-025488 02/21/2022 10:25 DOMESTIC 646 CERRILLOS RD A263  NC  02/21/2022 10:41:23
22-025492 02/21/2022 10:31 MV ACCIDENT 5020 PROMENADE BLVD S402  CNI 02/21/2022 11:25:11
22-025493 02/21/2022 10:40 RECOVERED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A281  NR  02/21/2022 11:28:44
22-025495 02/21/2022 10:45 ANIMAL CALL 837 CALLE DAVID S503  NR  02/21/2022 11:14:12
22-025498 02/21/2022 10:52 ILLEGALLY 1003 DON JUAN ST S402  NC  02/21/2022 12:08:02
22-025499 02/21/2022 10:53 ASSISTANCE 813 SAINT MICHAELS DR F255  NC  02/21/2022 18:31:38
22-025500 02/21/2022 10:54 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A307  R   02/21/2022 12:19:07
22-025502 02/21/2022 10:56 LARCENY 952 RICHARDS AVE A301  R   02/21/2022 11:52:10
22-025506 02/21/2022 11:05 ABANDONED CANYON RD/CAMINO CABRA S402  CNR 02/21/2022 11:52:28
22-025507 02/21/2022 11:07 ASSISTANCE 6494 CAMINO ROJO B210  NR  02/21/2022 15:14:16
22-025508 02/21/2022 11:08 DISORDERLY 351 W DE VARGAS ST A305  NC  02/21/2022 11:21:18
22-025509 02/21/2022 11:09 CRIMINAL 2905 RUFINA CT B227  NR  02/21/2022 16:14:12
22-025510 02/21/2022 11:09 WANTED 3001 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A263  NC  02/21/2022 11:43:49
22-025516 02/21/2022 11:24 STRAY 3237 JEMEZ RD S500  R   02/21/2022 11:25:06
22-025517 02/21/2022 11:25 CHECK 3561 ZAFARANO DR B227  AS  02/21/2022 14:41:11
22-025525 02/21/2022 11:34 FRAUD 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B272  NC  02/21/2022 15:15:10
22-025526 02/21/2022 11:37 PSYCHIATRIC 1314 SEVILLE RD A263  AA  02/21/2022 13:00:17
22-025529 02/21/2022 11:42 CLOSE PATROL 767-1/2 ACEQUIA MADRE A83   NR  02/21/2022 12:28:22
22-025531 02/21/2022 11:47 OFFICER 3206-A RUFINA ST C67   CNR 02/21/2022 21:53:11
22-025532 02/21/2022 11:49 BURGLARY OF 7511-A CERRILLOS RD B227  R   02/21/2022 15:47:56
22-025533 02/21/2022 11:50 DISORDERLY 1190 HARRISON RD A307  NR  02/21/2022 12:33:57
22-025534 02/21/2022 11:53 AGGRAVATED 625 BISHOPS LODGE RD F255  R   02/21/2022 16:53:39
22-025535 02/21/2022 11:54 DEAD ANIMAL 837 CALLE DAVID S503  NR  02/21/2022 12:39:44
22-025536 02/21/2022 11:58 VEHICLE 1709 AGUA FRIA ST S402  R   02/21/2022 12:27:51
22-025538 02/21/2022 12:00 CLOSE PATROL 2903 CORTE DEL POTRO A83   NR  02/21/2022 13:01:36
22-025541 02/21/2022 12:03 ASSISTANCE 2850 RUFINA ST T234  NR  02/21/2022 12:34:34
22-025543 02/21/2022 12:06 ANIMAL CALL 1144 E ALAMEDA ST S503  NR  02/21/2022 12:11:42
22-025546 02/21/2022 12:09 SUSPICIOUS 5992 AIRPORT RD A292  NC  02/21/2022 12:57:11
22-025548 02/21/2022 12:13 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A83   CNR 02/21/2022 12:38:17
22-025549 02/21/2022 12:15 LARCENY 2860-B11 CERRILLOS RD A301  R   02/21/2022 13:01:04
22-025550 02/21/2022 12:15 FOLLOW UP 3844 RIVERSIDE DR I104  CNR 02/21/2022 13:50:05
22-025555 02/21/2022 12:33 ABANDONED 813 CAMINO DE MONTE REY S402  NR  02/21/2022 13:04:37
22-025556 02/21/2022 12:34 STRAY 3542 ZAFARANO DR S500  R   02/21/2022 12:34:45
22-025557 02/21/2022 12:36 SUSPICIOUS 220 FIESTA ST A305  NR  02/21/2022 13:17:59
22-025563 02/21/2022 12:50 TRAFFIC STOP 3811-104 CERRILLOS RD T234  CI  02/21/2022 13:06:51
22-025568 02/21/2022 12:56 CHECK 441 GREG AVE A305  CBA 02/21/2022 13:04:19
22-025570 02/21/2022 12:59 DOG BITE 831 S SAINT FRANCIS DR S503  R   02/21/2022 13:47:59
22-025572 02/21/2022 13:01 LOCATED 1304 ARENAL CT B323  R   02/21/2022 15:53:51
22-025573 02/21/2022 13:01 CLOSE PATROL 3913 CALLE TANGARA B210  NR  02/21/2022 15:14:27
22-025574 02/21/2022 13:08 ROBBERY IN 3538 ZAFARANO DR A301  R   02/21/2022 20:34:08
22-025588 02/21/2022 13:31 HARASSMENT 3155 CERRILLOS RD B222  CNR 02/21/2022 16:05:37
22-025594 02/21/2022 13:37 CRIMINAL 1299-24 VEGAS VERDES DR B210  NR  02/21/2022 16:10:54
22-025601 02/21/2022 13:44 CHECK 1807-34 SECOND ST A305  AS  02/21/2022 14:18:19
22-025604 02/21/2022 13:46 DISORDERLY 934 OLD TAOS HWY F255  CNR 02/21/2022 16:33:53
22-025606 02/21/2022 13:51 FRAUD 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B272  CNR 02/21/2022 15:08:23
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22-025608 02/21/2022 13:55 ANIMALS 500 S GUADALUPE ST S503  NR  02/21/2022 14:18:41
22-025609 02/21/2022 14:00 CLOSE PATROL 2903 CORTE DEL POTRO A263  NR  02/21/2022 15:07:31
22-025613 02/21/2022 14:03 BARKING DOG 870 E ALAMEDA ST S501  NR  02/21/2022 15:08:02
22-025616 02/21/2022 14:17 911 HANG UP 805 SAINT MICHAELS DR F255  NR  02/21/2022 15:06:48
22-025618 02/21/2022 14:20 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/FIFTH ST A305  VW  02/21/2022 14:23:03
22-025626 02/21/2022 14:37 LOST OR FOUND 220 W MANHATTAN AVE K253  NC  02/21/2022 19:41:58
22-025629 02/21/2022 14:44 ASSIST PUBLIC 4801 BECKNER RD B17   CNR 02/21/2022 20:47:15
22-025630 02/21/2022 14:47 LARCENY 3533 ZAFARANO DR B222  R   02/21/2022 15:36:41
22-025633 02/21/2022 14:52 ANIMALS JAGUAR DR/SERENO MESA S503  NC  02/21/2022 15:23:29
22-025635 02/21/2022 14:54 DISORDERLY 1352 RUFINA CIR B272  CNI 02/21/2022 15:42:40
22-025637 02/21/2022 14:57 ANIMALS 704 GONZALES RD S501  NC  02/21/2022 15:38:46
22-025639 02/21/2022 14:58 CRIMINAL 2308 CERRILLOS RD F255  NC  02/21/2022 15:15:02
22-025647 02/21/2022 15:04 SUSPICIOUS RUFINA ST/RICHARDS AVE K253  NC  02/21/2022 15:41:47
22-025649 02/21/2022 15:10 DISORDERLY 1350-A MAEZ RD B272  CNR 02/21/2022 15:54:29
22-025652 02/21/2022 15:16 ANIMALS W ALAMEDA ST/BOB ST S503  NC  02/21/2022 15:51:52
22-025654 02/21/2022 15:24 CHECK 2000 SAINT MICHAELS DR A263  CNR 02/21/2022 15:44:31
22-025656 02/21/2022 15:33 ANIMALS CALLE NUEVA VISTA/JOSHUA LN S503  NC  02/21/2022 16:12:20
22-025657 02/21/2022 15:34 ANIMALS 27800 INTERSTATE 25 S501  NC  02/21/2022 16:05:27
22-025659 02/21/2022 15:44 DEAD ANIMAL 1005 S SAINT FRANCIS DR S503  NR  02/21/2022 16:31:05
22-025662 02/21/2022 15:47 FAMILY IN NEED 2342 CAMINO PINTORES B323  R   02/21/2022 16:40:43
22-025665 02/21/2022 15:49 DISORDERLY 1352 RUFINA CIR B272  R   02/21/2022 19:25:01
22-025666 02/21/2022 15:50 STRAY 2724 CAMINO LAZO S501  R   02/21/2022 16:22:14
22-025668 02/21/2022 15:59 SUSPICIOUS 1703 QUAPAW ST B323  R   02/21/2022 17:22:26
22-025669 02/21/2022 16:00 CLOSE PATROL 220 FIESTA ST F255  NR  02/21/2022 17:02:34
22-025670 02/21/2022 16:00 CLOSE PATROL 2903 CORTE DEL POTRO F255  CNR 02/21/2022 22:29:55
22-025671 02/21/2022 16:01 WELFARE W ZIA RD/YUCCA ST B210  NR  02/21/2022 16:35:57
22-025673 02/21/2022 16:07 FOLLOW UP 1845 CERRILLOS RD B222  NR  02/21/2022 16:42:35
22-025678 02/21/2022 16:11 ANIMALS JAGUAR DR/SERENO MESA S503  NC  02/21/2022 17:02:03
22-025680 02/21/2022 16:12 ANIMALS COUNTRY CLUB RD/AIRPORT RD S501  NC  02/21/2022 16:40:04
22-025682 02/21/2022 16:18 WELFARE 2001-F356 HOPEWELL ST B323  CNR 02/21/2022 20:15:28
22-025683 02/21/2022 16:18 STRAY 3478 ZAFARANO DR S500  R   02/21/2022 16:18:33
22-025684 02/21/2022 16:19 ILLEGALLY 4224 PLAZA SONATA C329  CNR 02/22/2022 00:09:53
22-025687 02/21/2022 16:25 DISORDERLY 4354 CERRILLOS RD B210  CNR 02/21/2022 17:11:24
22-025693 02/21/2022 16:36 FOLLOW UP 1372 CERRILLOS RD K253  NR  02/21/2022 17:18:15
22-025698 02/21/2022 16:50 BURGLARY 4251 VUELTA COLORADA B222  R   02/21/2022 18:39:45
22-025701 02/21/2022 16:58 ILLEGALLY 1218 SILER RD B272  CI  02/21/2022 22:25:05
22-025703 02/21/2022 16:59 CLOSE PATROL 255-H CAMINO ALIRE B272  CNR 02/21/2022 23:02:57
22-025706 02/21/2022 17:03 FOLLOW UP 4641 AIRPORT RD F255  NR  02/21/2022 17:18:10
22-025708 02/21/2022 17:06 TRO VIOLATION 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C282  R   02/22/2022 01:25:17
22-025709 02/21/2022 17:07 WELFARE 2900-219 CERRILLOS RD B210  NR  02/21/2022 17:44:02
22-025714 02/21/2022 17:16 FIGHT 545 W CORDOVA RD F255  R   02/21/2022 18:35:47
22-025717 02/21/2022 17:21 SUSPICIOUS 525 W ZIA RD F255  NR  02/21/2022 19:19:59
22-025720 02/21/2022 17:32 CHECK 4328-C AIRPORT RD C317  AS  02/21/2022 21:38:11
22-025721 02/21/2022 17:33 DISORDERLY 3358-134 CERRILLOS RD B332  CNR 02/21/2022 21:27:04
22-025722 02/21/2022 17:34 DISORDERLY 1190 HARRISON RD B210  CNR 02/21/2022 18:22:28
22-025724 02/21/2022 17:36 DOMESTIC 679-1/2 GARCIA ST B323  NC  02/21/2022 20:46:37
22-025727 02/21/2022 17:44 DISORDERLY 2900-239 CERRILLOS RD B210  CNR 02/21/2022 18:05:58
22-025728 02/21/2022 17:46 WEAPONS OR 4301 NEW MOON CIR C291  NC  02/21/2022 22:08:42
22-025730 02/21/2022 17:49 CRIMINAL WAGON RD/OFFICE COURT DR B272  CNR 02/21/2022 21:27:17
22-025731 02/21/2022 17:49 WELFARE SILER RD/AGUA FRIA ST B210  NC  02/21/2022 18:16:47
22-025734 02/21/2022 17:55 DISORDERLY CERRILLOS RD/AVENIDA DE LAS B227  NC  02/21/2022 20:48:41
22-025735 02/21/2022 17:56 SUSPICIOUS W ALAMEDA ST/PLACITA DE ORO K253  CNR 02/21/2022 18:56:05
22-025743 02/21/2022 18:11 SUSPICIOUS 6629 AIRPORT RD C207  CNR 02/21/2022 21:18:55
22-025748 02/21/2022 18:18 PSYCHIATRIC 2011 AGUA FRIA ST B210  R   02/21/2022 19:17:01
22-025750 02/21/2022 18:21 DOMESTIC 2784 SYCAMORE LOOP B210  R   02/21/2022 22:40:53
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22-025751 02/21/2022 18:25 DISORDERLY 113 E SAN FRANCISCO ST K253  NC  02/21/2022 19:04:16
22-025752 02/21/2022 18:33 FOLLOW UP 4641 AIRPORT RD F255  CNR 02/21/2022 18:56:27
22-025755 02/21/2022 18:45 CHECK 217 E MARCY ST K253  AS  02/21/2022 19:15:45
22-025758 02/21/2022 18:48 SUSPICIOUS 3901 OLIVER RD C267  NC  02/21/2022 21:10:23
22-025759 02/21/2022 18:50 OFFICER 2801 CERRILLOS RD B222  CNR 02/21/2022 20:30:31
22-025761 02/21/2022 19:04 WELFARE 1459 ZEPOL RD C317  NC  02/21/2022 21:24:59
22-025762 02/21/2022 19:06 LARCENY 5701 HERRERA DR C207  R   02/21/2022 23:06:13
22-025765 02/21/2022 19:10 NARCOTICS 455 SAINT MICHAELS DR B332  CNR 02/21/2022 20:23:47
22-025768 02/21/2022 19:15 DISORDERLY 500 MARKET ST K253  NC  02/21/2022 19:41:47
22-025770 02/21/2022 19:19 DISORDERLY 2541 CAMINO ORTIZ C282  CNR 02/21/2022 22:10:25
22-025771 02/21/2022 19:20 MV ACCIDENT HENRY LYNCH RD/RICHARDS LN C267  MVC 02/21/2022 22:11:16
22-025776 02/21/2022 19:31 WELFARE CAMINO ENTRADA/CERRILLOS C267  NC  02/21/2022 20:08:15
22-025781 02/21/2022 19:41 OVERDOSE OR 1621 LLANO ST K253  R   02/21/2022 19:58:55
22-025787 02/21/2022 19:58 DISORDERLY 1606 ALCALDESA ST F255  CNR 02/21/2022 20:50:50
22-025797 02/21/2022 20:19 SUSPICIOUS 1299 ZEPOL RD C317  NC  02/21/2022 21:17:51
22-025800 02/21/2022 20:26 FOLLOW UP 1487 ZEPOL RD B227  CNR 02/21/2022 20:43:05
22-025802 02/21/2022 20:34 DISORDERLY 3358 CERRILLOS RD B323  CNR 02/21/2022 21:29:13
22-025803 02/21/2022 20:38 DISORDERLY 3251 CERRILLOS RD C291  CNR 02/21/2022 21:38:24
22-025804 02/21/2022 20:43 DOMESTIC 2800 CERRILLOS RD B227  R   02/21/2022 23:21:04
22-025805 02/21/2022 21:08 OFFICER 2511 CAMINO ENTRADA C282  CNR 02/21/2022 21:44:53
22-025808 02/21/2022 21:20 DISORDERLY 500 S GUADALUPE ST C205  CNR 02/21/2022 21:57:45
22-025816 02/21/2022 21:38 RECKLESS AIRPORT RD/VETERANS C329  NC  02/21/2022 22:19:38
22-025817 02/21/2022 21:41 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/ZAFARANO DR K253  R   02/22/2022 01:14:43
22-025818 02/21/2022 21:44 TRAFFIC STOP SILER RD/CERRILLOS RD B17   VW  02/21/2022 21:46:45
22-025820 02/21/2022 21:53 DISORDERLY 1501 PASEO DE PERALTA C317  CNR 02/21/2022 22:07:50
22-025821 02/21/2022 21:55 DOMESTIC 3981 RIVERSIDE DR C291  R   02/21/2022 23:24:00
22-025822 02/21/2022 21:57 TRAFFIC STOP 3620 CERRILLOS RD C67   VW  02/21/2022 22:00:30
22-025825 02/21/2022 21:59 DISORDERLY 2861 CERRILLOS RD C317  CNR 02/21/2022 22:33:41
22-025828 02/21/2022 22:00 CLOSE PATROL 328 S GUADALUPE ST B272  CNR 02/21/2022 22:59:28
22-025829 02/21/2022 22:00 CLOSE PATROL 1720 CAMINO DE LA VUELTA B272  CNR 02/21/2022 22:39:29
22-025831 02/21/2022 22:14 CHECK 2552 CAMINO ORTIZ C317  AS  02/21/2022 22:46:32
22-025832 02/21/2022 22:16 CLOSE PATROL 3298 CERRILLOS RD C282  CNR 02/21/2022 22:30:34
22-025834 02/21/2022 22:22 DISORDERLY 3358 CERRILLOS RD B323  NC  02/21/2022 22:43:20
22-025838 02/21/2022 22:30 CLOSE PATROL 6340 JAGUAR DR C282  CNR 02/21/2022 22:52:14
22-025840 02/21/2022 22:33 DISORDERLY 1520-2 LUISA ST C250  NC  02/22/2022 00:37:55
22-025843 02/21/2022 22:44 CHECK ALARM 1873 CERROS COLORADOS C317  AS  02/22/2022 00:27:21
22-025844 02/21/2022 22:46 AGGRAVATED 3478 ZAFARANO DR C282  NC  02/21/2022 22:59:54
22-025848 02/21/2022 22:55 CLOSE PATROL 1972 THOMAS AVE B272  CNR 02/21/2022 23:17:49
22-025849 02/21/2022 22:57 ASSISTANCE 4354 CERRILLOS RD C205  CNR 02/21/2022 23:19:36
22-025851 02/21/2022 23:00 CLOSE PATROL 406-B NAZARIO ST C267  CNR 02/22/2022 01:27:47
22-025852 02/21/2022 23:01 CLOSE PATROL 2800 CERRILLOS RD C282  CNR 02/21/2022 23:10:17
22-025856 02/21/2022 23:05 DISORDERLY 3298 CERRILLOS RD C267  CNR 02/21/2022 23:44:34
22-025860 02/21/2022 23:17 OPEN BROKEN 207 CAMINO ENCANTADO C250  AS  02/22/2022 00:14:26
22-025862 02/21/2022 23:22 DISORDERLY 530 S GUADALUPE ST C317  CNR 02/21/2022 23:51:43
22-025865 02/21/2022 23:27 ASSISTING 1538 CALLE ANGELINA C329  AA  02/21/2022 23:42:57
22-025866 02/21/2022 23:30 SUSPICIOUS ROSINA ST/LUANA ST C282  CNR 02/21/2022 23:50:00
22-025868 02/21/2022 23:34 DISORDERLY 3358 CERRILLOS RD C267  CNR 02/22/2022 00:05:34
22-025869 02/21/2022 23:59 SPECIAL 2721 CERRILLOS RD B210  CNR 02/22/2022 02:56:51
22-025870 02/22/2022 00:01 CLOSE PATROL 220 FIESTA ST C291  CNR 02/22/2022 00:20:21
22-025871 02/22/2022 00:01 CLOSE PATROL 2903 CORTE DEL POTRO C250  CNR 02/22/2022 01:06:47
22-025872 02/22/2022 00:04 CRIMINAL 455 SAINT MICHAELS DR C207  R   02/22/2022 02:07:50
22-025877 02/22/2022 00:26 CLOSE PATROL 2800 CERRILLOS RD C67   CNR 02/22/2022 00:37:18
22-025878 02/22/2022 00:30 SUSPICIOUS 1525 CALLE DEL SUR C67   CNR 02/22/2022 00:31:06
22-025881 02/22/2022 00:40 CLOSE PATROL RIVERSIDE DR C329  CNR 02/22/2022 00:50:28
22-025883 02/22/2022 00:55 CLOSE PATROL CALLE ZANAPE C329  CNR 02/22/2022 01:11:31
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22-025885 02/22/2022 01:07 WARRANT 2650 SAWMILL RD C250  R   02/22/2022 03:05:30
22-025887 02/22/2022 01:09 CLOSE PATROL 220 FIESTA ST C267  CNR 02/22/2022 01:16:45
22-025889 02/22/2022 01:11 CLOSE PATROL CAMINO TIERRA REAL C67   CNR 02/22/2022 01:23:28
22-025892 02/22/2022 01:15 LOST OR FOUND 2513 CAMINO ENTRADA K253  R   02/22/2022 01:43:05
22-025894 02/22/2022 01:30 CLOSE PATROL 6340 JAGUAR DR C291  CNR 02/22/2022 02:24:24
22-025895 02/22/2022 01:32 CLOSE PATROL 113 E PALACE AVE C267  CNR 02/22/2022 02:00:11
22-025896 02/22/2022 01:37 CLOSE PATROL 1489 ZEPOL RD C329  CNR 02/22/2022 02:08:05
22-025897 02/22/2022 01:49 CHECK 1520 PASEO DE PERALTA C317  AS  02/22/2022 02:02:24
22-025898 02/22/2022 01:52 CRIMINAL 6600-107 JAGUAR DR C329  R   02/22/2022 02:57:13
22-025899 02/22/2022 01:53 SUSPICIOUS 1706 CAMINO CARLOS REY B222  CNR 02/22/2022 01:53:15
22-025900 02/22/2022 02:00 CLOSE PATROL 2903 CORTE DEL POTRO C207  CNR 02/22/2022 04:49:05
22-025901 02/22/2022 02:00 CLOSE PATROL 825 BACA ST C317  CNR 02/22/2022 02:22:18
22-025902 02/22/2022 02:13 TRAFFIC STOP 125 WASHINGTON AVE C267  VW  02/22/2022 02:14:21
22-025904 02/22/2022 02:16 CLOSE PATROL 113 E PALACE AVE C267  CNR 02/22/2022 05:45:58
22-025906 02/22/2022 02:18 DISORDERLY 3625 CERRILLOS RD C317  CNR 02/22/2022 02:33:03
22-025909 02/22/2022 03:00 CLOSE PATROL 220 FIESTA ST C282  CNR 02/22/2022 04:42:35
22-025910 02/22/2022 03:00 CLOSE PATROL 3466 CERRILLOS RD C282  CNR 02/22/2022 03:39:51
22-025915 02/22/2022 03:38 FOLLOW UP 6667 VALENTINE WAY C329  CNR 02/22/2022 04:00:23
22-025916 02/22/2022 03:39 SUSPICIOUS 331 CAMINO CHICO C317  NC  02/22/2022 03:56:58
22-025917 02/22/2022 03:40 CLOSE PATROL 2800 CERRILLOS RD C282  CNR 02/22/2022 03:53:51
22-025919 02/22/2022 04:00 CLOSE PATROL 117 E PALACE AVE C77   CNR 02/22/2022 04:47:10
22-025920 02/22/2022 04:01 CLOSE PATROL 100 VILLA ALEGRE ST C282  CNR 02/22/2022 04:31:16
22-025921 02/22/2022 04:10 CRIMINAL 2779 VIA CABALLERO DEL SUR C282  R   02/22/2022 06:01:31
22-025923 02/22/2022 04:43 CLOSE PATROL 2801 CERRILLOS RD C282  CNR 02/22/2022 04:49:11
22-025924 02/22/2022 05:05 CHECK 711 PANORAMA LN A319  AS  02/22/2022 07:19:51
22-025925 02/22/2022 05:08 WELFARE 3007-821 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A278  CNR 02/22/2022 06:31:00
22-025929 02/22/2022 06:00 CLOSE PATROL 2903 CORTE DEL POTRO C207  NC  02/22/2022 06:18:34
22-025933 02/22/2022 06:30 DISORDERLY 2800 CERRILLOS RD A322  NR  02/22/2022 07:07:49
22-025935 02/22/2022 06:43 WELFARE 1776 HOPEWELL ST A278  R   02/22/2022 07:47:30
22-025936 02/22/2022 06:46 SUSPICIOUS SIRINGO RD/CALLE DE SUENOS A258  NR  02/22/2022 07:04:41
22-025937 02/22/2022 06:50 TRAFFIC STOP SIRINGO RD/LLANO ST T273  CI  02/22/2022 06:59:46
22-025939 02/22/2022 07:01 RECOVERED 1801 ESPINACITAS ST A251  NR  02/22/2022 07:48:39
22-025946 02/22/2022 07:11 TRAFFIC STOP MERCER ST/S SAINT FRANCIS DRT234  CI  02/22/2022 07:18:26
22-025947 02/22/2022 07:13 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/VEGAS VERDES A322  VW  02/22/2022 07:18:39
22-025949 02/22/2022 07:22 TRAFFIC STOP AGUA FRIA ST/LA MADERA ST T234  VW  02/22/2022 07:27:27
22-025954 02/22/2022 07:31 TRAFFIC STOP AGUA FRIA ST/LA MADERA ST T234  CI  02/22/2022 07:45:13
22-025957 02/22/2022 07:34 CLOSE PATROL 5992 AIRPORT RD A322  NR  02/22/2022 07:38:22
22-025964 02/22/2022 07:44 TRAFFIC STOP AGUA FRIA ST/LA MADERA ST T273  CI  02/22/2022 07:53:04
22-025966 02/22/2022 07:45 TRAFFIC STOP AGUA FRIA ST/ALICIA ST T234  CI  02/22/2022 07:53:31
22-025968 02/22/2022 07:54 TRAFFIC STOP AGUA FRIA ST/LA MADERA ST T273  CI  02/22/2022 08:01:08
22-025971 02/22/2022 07:57 TRAFFIC STOP AGUA FRIA ST/LA MADERA ST T234  CI  02/22/2022 08:04:01

Total Number of Events Listed: 255
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Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
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2022-001923 02/21/2022 00:56 SUSPVEH 3291 CERRILLOS RD C284  VIGIL, AARON T

2022-001924 02/21/2022 01:16 SUSPVEH 3291 CERRILLOS RD C291  VIGIL, AARON T

2022-001925 02/21/2022 02:35 PSYCH   4300-A CALLE ANDREW C207  ECCLES, ERIC

2022-001926 02/21/2022 03:26 MVAINJUR 3004 CERRILLOS RD C77   MURILLO, MICHAEL W

2022-001927 02/21/2022 04:45 BURGLAR
Y

117 E PALACE AVE C267  ULIBARRI, RONALDO N

2022-001928 02/21/2022 05:21 MVAINJUR 3004 CERRILLOS RD C205  MURILLO, MICHAEL W

2022-001929 02/21/2022 07:19 BURGMV  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A292  TSO, AMANDA

2022-001930 02/21/2022 07:40 CRIMDAM
A

1214 CAMINO CARLOS REY A307  MARTINEZ, JULIAN L

2022-001931 02/21/2022 07:48 CRIDAMM
V

1814 CAMINO LA CANADA K211  LOVATO, GERALD J

2022-001932 02/21/2022 09:25 CRIDAMM
V

1718 CAMINO DE LA 
VUELTA

A305  GUERRERO, GERARDO

2022-001933 02/21/2022 09:54 CRIDAMM
V

2907 SAN ISIDRO CT A301  GONZALES, ANDREA

2022-001934 02/21/2022 10:13 VICIOUS 3710 LUNA DE MIEL S501  ULIBARRI, ADRIAN A

2022-001935 02/21/2022 10:03 AGGASLT 1701 SAINT MICHAELS DR K211  LOVATO, GERALD J

2022-001936 02/21/2022 10:20 AGGASLT 5501 HERRERA DR A292  TSO, AMANDA

2022-001937 02/21/2022 11:24 STRAY   3237 JEMEZ RD S500  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

2022-001938 02/21/2022 10:56 LARCENY 952 RICHARDS AVE A301  GONZALES, ANDREA

2022-001939 02/21/2022 10:54 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A307  MARTINEZ, JULIAN L

2022-001940 02/21/2022 11:58 IMPOUND 1709 AGUA FRIA ST S402  LOPEZ, DAMIEN P

2022-001941 02/21/2022 12:15 LARCENY 2860-B11 CERRILLOS RD A301  GONZALES, ANDREA

2022-001942 02/21/2022 12:34 STRAY   3542 ZAFARANO DR S500  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

2022-001943 02/21/2022 13:08 IPROBBER 3538 ZAFARANO DR A301  GONZALES, ANDREA

2022-001944 02/21/2022 12:59 DOGBITE 831 S SAINT FRANCIS DR S503  BLAKE, LISA C

2022-001945 02/21/2022 11:49 BURGMV  7511-A CERRILLOS RD B227  ROJO, FABIAN

2022-001946 02/21/2022 14:47 LARCENY 3533 ZAFARANO DR B222  DEETS, BRANDON

2022-001947 02/21/2022 13:01 LOCMISS 1304 ARENAL CT B323  ARN, DEREK

2022-001948 02/21/2022 16:18 STRAY   3478 ZAFARANO DR S500  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

2022-001949 02/21/2022 15:50 STRAY   2724 CAMINO LAZO S501  ULIBARRI, ADRIAN A

2022-001950 02/21/2022 15:47 FINS    2342 CAMINO PINTORES B323  ARN, DEREK

2022-001951 02/21/2022 11:53 AGGASLT 625 BISHOPS LODGE RD F255  SOLANO, DERRICK

2022-001952 02/21/2022 15:49 DISORDER 1352 RUFINA CIR B272  FONTE, STEPHEN A

2022-001953 02/21/2022 15:59 SUSPPER 1703 QUAPAW ST B323  ARN, DEREK

2022-001954 02/21/2022 16:50 BURGLAR
Y

4251 VUELTA COLORADA B222  DEETS, BRANDON

Report Generated: 02/22/2022 08:34:25 | User ID: GJGURULE
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2022-001955 02/21/2022 17:16 FIGHT   545 W CORDOVA RD F255  SOLANO, DERRICK

2022-001956 02/21/2022 18:18 PSYCH   2011 AGUA FRIA ST B210  VIGIL, DAMIAN

2022-001957 02/21/2022 18:21 DOMESTIC 2784 SYCAMORE LOOP B210  VIGIL, DAMIAN

2022-001958 02/21/2022 19:41 OVERDOS
E

1621 LLANO ST K253  GALLEGOS, DAVID S

2022-001959 02/21/2022 20:43 DOMESTIC 2800 CERRILLOS RD B227  ROJO, FABIAN

2022-001960 02/21/2022 19:06 LARCENY 5701 HERRERA DR C207  ECCLES, ERIC

2022-001961 02/21/2022 21:41 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/ZAFARANO 
DR

K253  GALLEGOS, DAVID S

2022-001962 02/21/2022 21:55 DOMESTIC 3981 RIVERSIDE DR C291  VIGIL, AARON T

2022-001963 02/22/2022 00:04 CRIMTRES 455 SAINT MICHAELS DR C207  ECCLES, ERIC

2022-001964 02/21/2022 17:06 TROVIOLA 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

2022-001965 02/22/2022 01:15 ITEMLF  2513 CAMINO ENTRADA K253  GALLEGOS, DAVID S

2022-001966 02/22/2022 01:07 WARRANT 2650 SAWMILL RD C250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

2022-001967 02/22/2022 01:52 CRIMDAM
A

6600-107 JAGUAR DR C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

2022-001968 02/22/2022 04:10 CRIDAMM
V

2779 VIA CABALLERO DEL 
SUR

C282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

2022-001969 02/22/2022 06:43 WELFARE 1776 HOPEWELL ST A278  LOPEZ, STEVEN

Total Number of Events Listed:  47
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